OCCA Tuition Information

»  July 31-August 24 :online application and registration ($250 + 1st

month tuition)

»  After August 24: Registration is $275

August 3-14: testing and interview for new students

»  August 24: 15t day of school

Tuition and plans

R I

OCCA new
students

Referrals

Tuition pay in
full

Siblings

5%

5%
10 %

5%

Full-time (1st-6th)
Monday-Thursday 8am 3 pm.
Friday 8 am-12pm

3-day Combination (TK-éth)
Tuesday-Thursday 8am-3pm

Part-Time (TK & K)
Monday-Friday 8am-12pm

Distance learning (k-6t")
If we have to wait for waiver

$4,750.00

$3, 600.00

$3, 700.00

Full-time $4,100.00
3-day $3,240.00

$475.00

$360.00

$370.00

$410.00
$324.00




