OCCA Tuition Information

- July 31-August 24 :online application and registration (\$250 + 1st month tuition)
- ▶ After August 24: Registration is \$275
- August 3-14: testing and interview for new students
- ► August 24: 1st day of school

Tuition	and	n	ans
TUILIOH	anu	P	lalis

Discounts		
OCCA new students	5%	
Referrals	5%	
Tuition pay in full	10 %	
Siblings	5%	

Plan	Year	Installments (10)
Full-time (1st-6 th) Monday-Thursday 8am-3 pm. Friday 8 am-12pm	\$4,750.00	\$475.00
3-day Combination (TK-6 th) Tuesday-Thursday 8am-3pm	\$3,600.00	\$360.00
Part-Time (TK & K) Monday-Friday 8am-12pm	\$3, 700.00	\$370.00
Distance learning (k-6 th) If we have to wait for waiver	Full-time \$4,100.00 3-day \$3,240.00	\$410.00 \$324.00